SPEC SHEET, BOBBY 1000 ML + CAP

GENERAL INFO

(Bobby 1000 ml)

SKU: LSBOBBY1000
Material: PET (Neopet80)
Weight: 34,5¢r.
Shape: Round
Maximum Label Size: B:165 x H:110 mm
Neck: 38 mm 3-start
Country of origin: Lithuania

GENERAL INFO
(Food Contact & Storage)

FOOD CONTACT STATEMENT
We hereby confirm that this product complies

with the requirements of the european legislation
(EU)no 10/2011 and all'its amendments for plastics
used in contact with food.

STORAGE

Please be aware that these products are handled
and stored correctly in order to ensure the safety
and quality of out products. When storing this
produict, please avoid excessive force and storage
above 40 degrees celcius (86 degrees fahirenheit).

e,

PACKING INFO
(Packed in boxes)
Box dimensions (mm)
Quantity per Box (pcs)
Boxes per pallet (pcs)
Total quantity (pcs)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Total height (mm)

PACKING INFO
(Palletized)

Cardboard tray dimensions (mm)
Quantity per tray (pcs)

Quantity per bag (pcs)

Bag per tray (pcs

Pallet dimensions (mm)

Trays per pallet (pcs)

Total quantity (pcs)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Total height (mm)

===

'EMBACO!

400 x 600 x 450
57

20

1140

39,5

55

2400

1200 x 800 x 50
72x2=144
72

2

1200 x 800

9

1296

45

59

2350



