SPEC SHEET, BOBBY 1000 ML + CAP

EMBACO

GENERAL INFO

(Bobby 1000 ml)

SKU:	LSBOBBY1000
Material:	PET (Neopet80)
Weight:	34,5 gr.
Shape:	Round
Maximum Label Size:	B:165 x H:110 mm
Neck:	38 mm 3-start
Country of origin:	Lithuania

PACKING INFO

(Packed in boxes)

Box dimensions (mm)	400 x 600 x 450
Quantity per Box (pcs)	57
Boxes per pallet (pcs)	20
Total quantity (pcs)	1140
Net weight (kg)	39,5
Gross weight (kg)	55
Total height (mm)	2400

GENERAL INFO

(Food Contact & Storage)

FOOD CONTACT STATEMENT

We hereby confirm that this product complies with the requirements of the european legislation (EU) no 10/2011 and all its amendments for plastics used in contact with food

STORAGE

Please be aware that these products are handled and stored correctly in order to ensure the safety and quality of out products. When storing this product, please avoid excessive force and storage above 40 degrees celcius (86 degrees fahrenheit).

PACKING INFO

(Palletized)

Cardboard tray dimensions (mm)	1200 x 800 x 50
Quantity per tray (pcs)	72 x 2 = 144
Quantity per bag (pcs)	72
Bag per tray (pcs	2
Pallet dimensions (mm)	1200 x 800
Trays per pallet (pcs)	9
Total quantity (pcs)	1296
Net weight (kg)	45
Gross weight (kg)	59
Total height (mm)	2350



